2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Male Tumbling Level 5 8 & Under
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Nash Bonner Pass 1 7.7 8.2 0.0 15.90 0.0 0.0 15.90
TCT Pass 2 8.2 8.3 0.0 16.50 0.0 0.0 16.50 32.40 1
Ronin Doerr Pass 1 7.9 8.3 0.0 16.20 0.0 0.0 16.20
TCT Pass 2 7.7 8.0 0.0 15.70 0.0 0.0 15.70 31.90 2
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Male Tumbling Level 5 9&10
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Jack Blowers Pass 1 8.0 8.5 0.0 16.50 0.0 0.0 16.50

DuPage Pass 2 8.6 9.0 0.0 17.60 0.0 0.0 17.60 34.10 1
Owen Weber Pass 1 8.3 8.0 0.0 16.30 0.0 0.0 16.30

Helix Pass 2 8.7 8.7 0.0 17.40 0.0 20 15.40 31.70 2
Kaine Leflore-Kirkpatrick Pass 1 7.5 7.3 0.0 14.80 0.0 0.0 14.80

MCFF Pass 2 8.2 8.2 0.0 16.40 0.0 0.0 16.40 31.20 3
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Male Tumbling Level 6 8 & Under
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Dewane Caffey Pass 1 9.1 8.9 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00
IKG Pass 2 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20 36.20 1
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Male Tumbling Level 6 9&10
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Jaxon Fortner Pass 1 9.0 9.1 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10

LGA Pass 2 8.5 8.8 0.0 17.30 0.0 0.0 17.30 35.40 1
Colton Lavell Pass 1 8.3 8.8 0.0 17.10 0.0 0.0 17.10

IKG Pass 2 8.9 8.5 0.0 17.40 0.0 0.4 17.00 34.10 2
Cruz Swickheimer Pass 1 8.2 8.0 0.0 16.20 0.0 0.4 15.80

IKG Pass 2 8.6 8.1 0.0 16.70 0.0 0.4 16.30 32.10 3
Cayden VanSpankeren Pass 1 8.1 8.5 0.0 16.60 0.0 0.0 16.60

Top Star Pass 2 7.7 7.8 0.0 15.50 0.0 20 13.50 30.10 4
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Male Tumbling Level 7 15 & Over
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Noah Price Pass 1 8.7 8.8 0.0 17.50 0.0 0.0 17.50
MJM Pass 2 7.9 8.6 0.0 16.50 0.0 0.0 16.50 34.00 1
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Male Tumbling Level 8 15 & Over
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Aidan Swenson Pass 1 8.5 8.7 0.0 17.20 1.7 0.4 18.50

Element Pass 2 9.3 9.1 0.0 18.40 21 0.0 20.50 39.00 1
Peter Zink Pass 1 8.4 8.7 0.0 17.10 1.6 0.0 18.70

Integrit Pass 2 9.3 9.0 0.0 18.30 2.0 0.4 19.90 38.60 2
Benjamin Smith Pass 1 8.3 8.6 0.0 16.90 1.6 0.0 18.50

DEV Pass 2 8.3 8.5 0.0 16.80 2.0 0.4 18.40 36.90 3
Alex Hager Pass 1 7.4 7.4 0.0 14.80 1.7 0.0 16.50

Flip Top Pass 2 7.7 7.3 0.0 15.00 1.9 0.0 16.90 33.40 4
Luke Shaffer Pass 1 8.2 8.2 0.0 16.40 1.6 0.0 18.00

Gleasons Pass 2 7.9 8.3 0.0 16.20 0.9 2.0 15.10 33.10 5
Ryan Sprague Pass 1 5.2 5.5 0.0 10.70 0.9 2.0 9.60

Helix Pass 2 7.3 7.5 0.0 14.80 2.0 0.4 16.40 26.00 6
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Male Tumbling Level 9 15 & Over
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Cooper Tolin Pass 1 8.2 8.5 0.0 16.70 25 0.0 19.20

LGA Pass 2 8.0 7.6 0.0 15.60 3.1 0.0 18.70 37.90 1
Alex Brey Pass 1 7.0 7.0 0.0 14.00 2.8 0.4 16.40

SPARK Pass 2 8.3 8.0 0.0 16.30 3.2 0.0 19.50 35.90 2
Anton Yakunin Pass 1 7.8 7.4 0.0 15.20 2.7 0.4 17.50

IGN Pass 2 8.1 7.8 0.0 15.90 1.1 2.0 15.00 32.50 3
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Male Tumbling Open 17 - 21
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Brandon Frasure Pass 1 9.1 8.8 0.0 17.90 4.0 0.0 21.90

Integrit Pass 2 8.9 8.5 0.0 17.40 3.5 0.0 20.90 42.80 1
Pierce Madden Pass 1 8.1 8.6 0.0 16.70 3.9 0.0 20.60

Skywalke Pass 2 8.4 8.0 0.0 16.40 3.4 0.2 19.60 40.20 2
Jaden Vales Pass 1 7.7 8.3 0.0 16.00 3.2 0.0 19.20

SPARK Pass 2 8.2 7.9 0.0 16.10 3.4 0.0 19.50 38.70 3
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Male Tumbling Open 22 & Over
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Bobby Harshaw Pass 1 7.8 7.8 0.0 15.60 3.2 0.0 18.80
Skywalke Pass 2 8.2 8.2 0.0 16.40 34 0.0 19.80 38.60 1
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